PS, IEC, PARTS, REPL, CCLAMP, 60A, RFID
By Hubbell Premise Wiring
Catalog # HBL60RFKIT
PS, IEC, PARTS, REPL, CCLAMP, 60A, RFID
Features
Industrial Duty, molded-in RFID tags
Reverse compatiable with existing wiring devices
Industry best read strength allows for bulk scanning
Specifications
EU RoHS Indicator Contact Manufacturer
Conductor
Number Of Wires 3- Wire, 4-Wire, 5-Wire
Number Of Poles 2 Pole, 3 Pole, 4 Pole
Current
Current / Amperage Rating 60 A
Voltage Rating 125 V
250 VAC
480 VAC
125/250 VAC
3Ø 250 VAC
3Ø 480 V
3Ø 600 V
3ØY 120/208 V
3ØY 277/480 V
3ØY 347/600 V
General
Type Device
UPC 783585567099
Logistics
Carton Quantity 20
A Hubbell brand
© 2026 Hubbell Incorporated. All rights reserved
PREM-HBL60RFKIT-SPEC-EN | REV 1/2026